
Indirizzo Lato 1 Lato 2 Somma 

CORSO 6 APRILE (LARGO) 750 750

VIA ORTO DI BALLO 180 180 360

PIAZZA PITTORE RENDA 360 360

VIALE ITALIA 570 570

VIALE EUROPA SUD 1.100 1.100

VIALE EUROPA NORD 1.100 1.100

VIA MADONNA DEL RIPOSO 500 500

PIAZZA DELLA REPUBBLICA   1.500 1.500

VIA ELLERA (fino a Via Madonna della Catena) 110 110 220

VIA FLORIO 300 300

VIA PORTA PALERMO (da Via Fusinato a SS 113) 1.000 1.000

VIA GAETANO MARTINO 350 350 700

8460,00

Indirizzo Lato 1 Lato 2 Somma 

VIA CAPPUCCINI VECCHI 350 350 700

VIA SPIRITO SANTO 415 415 830

VIA UGO FOSCOLO 760 760

CORSO GENERALE MEDICI 600 600

CORSO DEI MILLE 750 750

VIA TRE  SANTI 500 500 1.000

VIA JOHN FITZGERALD KENNEDY 750 750 1.500

VIA PIA OPERA PASTORE 280 280 560

VIA COMMENDATORE NAVARRA 350 350 700

VIA PIEMONTE 230 230 460

7860,00

Indirizzo Lato 1 Lato 2 Somma 

VIA SAN GAETANO (FINO SVINCOLO C.DA PALMA) 750 750 1.500

VIA GAMMARA (fino a Salmon King) 1.250 1.250 2.500

VIA TRE  SANTI 500 500

VIA FRANCESCO PARRINO 1.000 1.000 2.000

PIAZZA BAGOLINO 560 560

VIA FRATELLI VARVARO 100 100 200

VIA SAN NICOLO' 200 200 400

VIA PIETRO GALATI 450 450

8110,00

MERCOLEDI'

MARTEDI'

PERCORSI SPAZZAMENTO MECCANIZZATO

SPAZZATRICE GRANDE

LUNEDI'

TOTALE

TOTALE

TOTALE



Indirizzo Lato 1 Lato 2 Somma 

CORSO DEI MILLE (SUD) 750,00 750,00

CORSO SAN FRANCESCO DI PAOLA (SUD) 500,00 500,00

VIA MADONNA DEL RIPOSO (EST) 500 500

VIA UGO FOSCOLO (NORD) 760,00 760,00

VIALE EUROPA (NORD) 1.100 1.100

VIALE ITALIA (OVEST) 570 570

CORSO 6 APRILE (LARGO) 750 750

PIAZZA PITTORE RENDA 360 360

VIA ORTO DI BALLO 180 180 360

PIAZZA DELLA REPUBBLICA   1.500 1.500

VIA FLORIO 300 300

VIA PORTA PALERMO (da Via Fusinato a SS 113) 1.000 1.000

8450,00

Indirizzo Lato 1 Lato 2 Somma 

CORSO DEI MILLE (NORD) 750,00 750,00

CORSO SAN FRANCESCO DI PAOLA (NORD) 500,00 500,00

VIA MADONNA DEL RIPOSO (OVEST) 500 500

VIA UGO FOSCOLO (NORD) 760,00 760,00

VIALE EUROPA (SUD) 1.100 1.100

VIALE ITALIA (EST) 570 570

VIA JOHN FITZGERALD KENNEDY 750 750 1.500

VIA PIA OPERA PASTORE 280 280 560

VIA COMMENDATORE NAVARRA 350 350 700

VIA PIEMONTE 230 230 460

PIAZZA BAGOLINO 560 560

7960,00

Indirizzo Lato 1 Lato 2 Somma 

VIA SAN GAETANO (FINO SVINCOLO C.DA PALMA) 750 750 1.500

VIA GAMMARA (fino a Salmon King) 1.250 1.250 2.500

VIA TRE  SANTI 500 500

VIA FRANCESCO PARRINO 1.000 1.000 2.000

PIAZZA BAGOLINO 560 560

VIA FRATELLI VARVARO 100 100 200

VIA SAN NICOLO' 200 200 400

VIA PIETRO GALATI 450 450

8110,00

VENERDI'

TOTALE

SABATO

TOTALE

GIOVEDI'

TOTALE


